This cross-section study seeks to estimate the prevalence of sleep 

disorders among Umm Al-Qura University medical students and associated risk factors. 

A self-administrated questionnaire was used to collect the data including socio-

demographic data and sleep-50 questionnaire. Four hundred and thirty-eight (438) 

medical students from the second year to the sixth year were recruited to the study. It 

shows that Three hundred and twenty-three participants (73.8%) complained of at least 

one sleep disorder. The most prevalent sleep disorder among students was narcolepsy